
Chairman Philip Dwyer 
Fairfield Board of Education 

December 10, 2013 

Fairfield Public Schools 
Fairfield, Connecticut 

 

2014 BOE Meeting Dates  
 

ALL MEETINGS BEGIN AT 7:30 PM 
501 KINGS HIGHWAY EAST 

2nd FLOOR BOARD CONFERENCE ROOM 

 

DATE MEETING 

Tuesday, January 14, 2014 Regular 

Tuesday, January 21, 2014 Special Meeting/Budget 

Tuesday, January 28, 2014 Special Meeting/Budget 

Thursday, January 30, 2014 Regular/Budget Adoption *  

Tuesday, February 25, 2014 Regular 

Tuesday, March 11, 2014 Regular 

Tuesday, April 8, 2014 Regular 

Tuesday, April 22, 2014 Special/Board Self-Evaluation 

Tuesday, May 6, 2014 Regular *  

Tuesday, May 20, 2014 Regular 

Tuesday, June 10, 2014 Regular 

Tuesday, June 24, 2014 Regular 

Tuesday, August 26, 2014 Regular 

Tuesday, September 9, 2014 Regular 

Tuesday, September 23, 2014 Regular 

Tuesday, October 21, 2014 Regular 

Tuesday, November 25, 2014 Organizational/Regular 

Tuesday, December 9, 2014 Regular 

 


